
18.09.2002 11:43

   1 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

72351

72602

72603

72685

72300

72324

72371

72344

72367

72599

72558

72335

72334

71483

72332

72052

70253

72402

72323

72102

72107

72109

72053

72111

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

20

22

24

25

26

27

31

32

33

34

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

gearing

clutch gear assy

setting cam

seal.ring assy

cylinder assy

flange assy

motor 115V assy

rotor 115V assy

stator+ins. 115V

grip 115V assy

brush holder assy

motor housing assy

brush cap

conductor end A1-6

housing endcap assy

conrod

supply cord USA assy

protective sleeve

gear housing assy

bevel pinion

toothed gear

drive piston

piston pin

cylinder detent

DIN 46228-1     8.1992    national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



18.09.2002 11:43

   2 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

72112

72114

72115

72116

72303

72301

72306

72121

72122

72123

72341

72128

72129

72304

72308

72315

72139

72307

72141

72143

72144

72088

72249

72150

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

slider

clevis pin

detent

setting lever

bushing

cylinder

ram

compression spring

spacing ring

spacing sleeve

striker piston assy

bevel gear

pressure ring

sleeve

washer

spring lock washer

roller

washer

compression spring

locking sleeve

dust shield

rating plate TE72

detent ring

sealing washer

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



18.09.2002 11:43

   3 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

72152

72153

74708

74709

72408

72166

72167

72320

72561

72329

72191

72525

72562

72555

74871

72545

72205

72206

74113

72207

72547

72546

72198

72559

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

8

63

64

68

70

71

73

74

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

tab terminal

insulation

holder

clamping bolt

grip USA/CDN

supp.co.cl.

plate

depth gauge

insulating unit

brush cap

seal

shim ring 8X14X0,2

cooling fan

o-ring 8X2

chuck body ERSATZTEIL

flexible conductor assy

crankshaft

hex nut

damping spring

chuck cap nut

protective tube

heat-shrink tubing

dust shield

recess tapping screw ST2,9X9,5

DIN 988     3.1990    

DIN 7981     8.1990    C-H-A2K

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



18.09.2002 11:43

   4 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

72404

72215

72296

72563

72316

72317

72318

72312

72401

72403

72405

72407

72409

72410

30278

72414

72416

72418

72419

72421

72422

72423

72425

72427

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

98

99

101

103

105

106

107

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

127

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

connector housing

conn.socket

insulating washer

brush guide

sleeve

supporting ring

cap assy

o-ring 26X2,5

ball bearing 6007

needle roller bearing 44X58X18

sinter bearing

spring washer 51X61X0,5

rotary shaft seal

v-ring seal V12S

rotary shaft seal

o-ring 26,65X2,62

o-ring 20,22X3,53

o-ring 101,2X3,53

o-ring 55,56X3,53

circlip 35X1,5

circlip 48X1,75

circlip J62X2

retaining ring WR32

feather key A4X4X16

DIN 471     9.1981    

DIN 472     9.1981    

DIN 6885-1     8.1968    SCHW

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



18.09.2002 11:43

   5 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

72428

72429

72430

72431

72432

72565

72459

72461

72472

72473

70406

70408

72314

70445

72442

72520

70470

70480

70489

70490

71402

71442

71447

71465

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

8

6

1

1

1

1

7

3

3

1

1

1

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

137

138

140

141

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

155

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

feather key A4X4X28

dowel pin 5M6X12

recess oval head screw M6X10

recess tapping screw ST3,9X19

recess tapping screw ST3,9X16

carbon brush assy

recess oval head screw M4X12

toothed lock washer V4,3

ball bearing 608-2RS

taptite screw CEM4X10

ball bearing 6004

o-ring 42,52X2,62

hex skt hd cap screw M6X60

hex skt hd cap screw M6X20

switch

adhesive tape

hex skt hd cap screw M6X25

circlip 42X1,75

schnorr washer 6

schnorr washer 4

hex skt hd cap screw M4X16

ball bearing 6002

needle race 10X16X12

circlip 15X1

DIN 6885-1     8.1968    SCHW

DIN 6325     10.1971    

DIN 966     8.1990    4.8-Z-SCHW

DIN 7981     8.1990    F-H-A2K

DIN 7981     8.1990    C-H-A2K

DIN 966     8.1990    4.8-H-A2K

DIN 6797     7.1988    PHR

DIN 7500-1     12.1984    8.8A

DIN 625-1     4.1989    

DIN 912     12.1983    12.9

DIN 912     12.1983    8.8

DIN 912     12.1983    8.8-PHR

DIN 472     9.1981    BRUENIERT

DIN 912     12.1983    8.8-SCHW

DIN 625-2     11.1973    

DIN 471     9.1981    

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.



18.09.2002 11:43

   6 /    72381  10 TE72 machine 115V 06.10.94 27024

cid_etlx V. 10.1 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as froNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

FEHRMAN

   6

71468

59651

8120

59665

6135

71168

72436

11106

74599

72420

72105

70402

72104

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

15

15

156

158

159

160

161

163

165

166

169

171

173

174

175

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

circlip 32X1,2

o-ring 26,58X3,53

circlip 14X1

circlip 20X1,2

dowel pin 5M6X24

washer

recess bind head screw M5X45

hex nut M5

side handle

ball bearing 6002-2RS

clutch gear

ball 5 IV

compression spring

DIN 472     9.1981    

DIN 3770     5.1986    A-NBR-7O

DIN 471     9.1981    

DIN 471     9.1981    

DIN 6325     10.1971    

DIN 7985     8.1990    5.8-H-A2K

DIN 934     10.1987    8-A2K

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

national purchase

Item-no QuantityUnitCnt-no Name Specification Proc.restr.




